

About UNAI 2022

The 2nd workshop on Universal Augmented Interaction (UNAI) will be held as part of ISMAR 2022 (the A* leading conference on mixed and augmented reality). UNAI will bring in original research, review and position papers, as well as practical developments dedicated to various types of augmented interaction, including AR, AI-enhanced and adaptive interfaces, neural and brain-computer technologies, etc. ISMAR plans to be in hybrid format (as of June, 12), and so is the workshop. Please check the registration fees specified by ISMAR for workshops authors, once they are available.

Publication

The accepted papers will be published in ISMAR 2022 adjunct proceedings and IEEE Xplore. The submission template is the same as the ISMAR 2022 template for conference papers (IEEE Computer Society VGTC format)



Universal Augmented Interaction (UNAI'22)

workshop at IEEE International Symposium on Mixed and Augmented Reality (ISMAR 2022)

Organizers

Dr. R. Elakkiya, SASTRA Deemed University

Dr. Maxim Bakaev, Novosibirsk State Technical University

Dr. Olga Razumnikova, Novosibirsk State Technical University

Dr. V. Subramaniyaswamy, SASTRA Deemed University

Contact Us





Important Dates

Submission deadline: 21.07.2022

Acceptance notifications: 06.08.2022

Camera-ready materials: 31.08.2022

Workshop date: TBD (17-21 Oct, 2022)

Submission

Authors are invited to submit original contributions in English. All submissions will be peer reviewed by the technical program committee. The submission needs to be done via <u>EasyChair</u>.

For more info

Click here: http://unai-ismar.site/